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Blender profesjonalny, Xetreme, V 1.5 |

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U

Marka

Wysokos$¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W

Moc elektryczna

Pojemnos¢ - V

4 322,50 zt
3 514,23 zt
484115
Stalgast
260 mm
230V
Waring
480 mm
220 mm
1.5 kw

21
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